
Sl No. Tower Status (Normal / 
Cancel)

Unit No. Name  Amount Claimed by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Interest Claim  by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Amount Verified of 
Customer with Supporting 

(II) 

 Interest 
admitted @ 

8% 

 Total with 8% 
interest 

 Payment recd towards 
CIRP Fees 

Payment date Claim Status

1 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-16 Harish Aggarwal HUF                            7,500,000                                7,111,726                                 7,500,000          3,906,122                    11,406,122                                    10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally Admitted

2 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G14 Laxmi Narayan Sharma                            5,501,485                                3,520,949                                 5,501,485          2,352,749                      7,854,234 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

3 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G17 Sheetal Saigal                            1,169,308                                   471,149                                 1,169,308             471,149                      1,640,457                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

4 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G18 Devansh Gupta                            1,646,712                                   728,026                                 1,646,712             728,026                      2,374,738                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

5 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G20 Rajni Arora 1,446,726                          1,847,388                               1,446,726                               599,252                                2,045,978 5,000                                    10/12/2020 Provisionally Admitted

6 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G21 Sarita sharma 1,457,120                          1,904,940                                                               1,457,120             653,232                      2,110,352                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

7 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G22 Jaswant Singh Raju 1,300,000                                                            514,301 1,300,000                                           514,301                      1,814,301 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

8 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G23 Jaswant Singh Raju 1,300,000                                                            514,301 1,300,000                                           514,301                      1,814,301 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

9 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G24 Jaswant Singh Raju 3,492,633                                                            870,356 2,200,000                                           870,356                      3,070,356 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

10 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G41 Mealine Mathpal 1,586,960                          1,617,438                                                               1,586,960             713,514                      2,300,474                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

11 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G42 Mealine Mathpal 1,111,080                          1,098,077                                                               1,111,080             480,828                      1,591,908                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

12 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G43 Mealine Mathpal 1,586,960                          1,610,106                                                               1,586,960             707,828                      2,294,788                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

13 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G45 Puneet Vadhera 1,400,058                          1,311,737                                                               1,400,058             582,994                      1,983,052                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

14 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G47 Ruchi Agarwal                            1,374,391                                1,295,276                                 1,374,391             569,854                      1,944,245                                    10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally Admitted

15 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G48 Amit Kumar Govil                            1,374,391                                1,240,375                                    574,214             574,214                      1,148,429                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

16 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G50 Richa Awasthi                            1,301,000                                   741,253                                             -                        -                                     -   Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

17 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G51 Richa Awasthi                            1,301,000                                   741,253                                 1,301,000             574,528                      1,875,528 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

18 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G52 Ashish Sharma 1,465,612                          1,481,650                                                               1,465,612             650,335                      2,115,947                                    10,000 11/4/2018 Provisionally Admitted

19 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G54 Nadeem Ul Hassan 1,333,042                          1,491,677                                                               1,333,042          1,373,216                      2,706,258                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

20 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G55 Jaswant Singh Raju 1,300,000                                                            514,301 1,300,000                                           514,301                      1,814,301 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

21 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G56 Jaswant Singh Raju 1,300,000                                                            514,301 1,300,000                                           514,301                      1,814,301 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

22 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G57 Sameer Srivastava                            4,601,656                                2,871,956                                 3,318,656          1,260,258                      4,578,914 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

23 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G60 Harsh Mani Tiwari 1,405,297                          1,409,212                                                               1,405,297             635,356                      2,040,653                                    10,000 3/4/2020 Provisionally Admitted

24 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G61 Umesh Chand Tiwari 2,084,203                          2,103,392                                                               2,084,203             963,998                      3,048,201                                    10,000 3/4/2020 Provisionally Admitted

25 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G70 Jaswant Singh Raju 1,300,000                                                            514,301 1,300,000                                           514,301                      1,814,301 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

26 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G71 Jaswant Singh Raju 1,300,000                                                            514,301 1,300,000                                           514,301                      1,814,301 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted

27 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-G90 Maitrey 1,850,412                          5,645,291                                                               1,850,412             755,841                      2,606,253                                    10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

28 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG09 Ramendra Pal Singh 3,644,200                          650,532                                  1,920,000                               650,532                                2,570,532 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

29 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG-10 Roopa Manchanda 2,810,161                          1,313,308                               2,810,161                               1,313,308                             4,123,469 10,000                                  10/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

30 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG14A Saurabh Agrawal 1,133,822                          1,176,650                                                               1,133,822             559,356                      1,693,178 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

31 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG14B Saurabh Agrawal 1,133,822                          1,175,408                                                               1,133,822             523,166                      1,656,988 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

32 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG15 Jyoti Sidhu 1,872,926                          1,289,771                                                               1,872,926             873,567                      2,746,493 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

33 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG27 Surjeet Singh 1,250,000                          569,948                                  1,250,000                               569,948                                1,819,948 10,000                                  10/21/2020 Provisionally Admitted

34 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG29 Shalu Bhatia 3,450,016                          693,806                                  2,600,915                                        1,149,663                      3,750,578 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

35 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG31A Atanu Bera                            1,615,842                                1,676,626                                 1,615,842             746,095                      2,361,937                                    10,000 11/4/2019 Provisionally Admitted

36 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG33 Intellect Folklore Infratech Pvt Ltd 2,302,279                          2,306,727                                                               2,302,279          1,052,693                      3,354,972                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

37 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG35 Krishna Sharma 2,747,000                          555,373                                  2,657,000                                        1,170,851                      3,827,851 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

List of homebuyers
Project-UFW



Sl No. Tower Status (Normal / 
Cancel)

Unit No. Name  Amount Claimed by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Interest Claim  by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Amount Verified of 
Customer with Supporting 

(II) 

 Interest 
admitted @ 

8% 

 Total with 8% 
interest 

 Payment recd towards 
CIRP Fees 

Payment date Claim Status

38 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG52 Hardeep Singh Bhalla 200,000                             199,331                                  200,000                                                91,353                         291,353 10,000                                  6/20/2020 Provisionally Admitted

39 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B-LG53 Abhilasha Gautam                            1,427,812                                   466,132                                 1,427,812             632,149                      2,059,961                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

40 B Cancel-Interest for 
refund

G-G16 Rajesh Grover 1,684,680                          732,006                                  1,684,680                               732,006                                2,416,686 10,000                                  11/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

41 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-1016 Sudha Saxena 1,135,000                          1,033,952                                                               1,135,000             501,241                      1,636,241                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

42 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-1024 Sarika                               938,672                                   907,760                                    938,672             404,499                      1,343,171                                    10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

43 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-1025 Sarika                               938,672                                   907,760                                    938,672             404,499                      1,343,171                                    10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

44 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-105 Bhavana Singh                               693,400                                   671,360                                    693,400             298,517                         991,917 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

45 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-1124/1125 Ashok Chandra Srivastava                               331,500                                   409,352                                    331,500             141,226                         472,726 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

46 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-403 Surender Kumar 860,000                             507,012                                                                     621,938             259,815                         881,753 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

47 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-404 Mamta Asija 860,000                             178,836                                                                     860,000             359,005                      1,219,005 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

48 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-502 Sonam Jain 1,356,673                          2,202,501                                                               1,356,673             578,982                      1,935,655 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

49 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-503 Seema Gupta 991,708                             910,575                                                                     991,708             412,483                      1,404,191                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

50 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-505 Seema Garg                            1,049,857                                   430,462                                 1,049,857             430,462                      1,480,319                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

51 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-522 Naresh Kumar Sharma 1,100,000                          1,010,288                                                               1,100,000             449,508                      1,549,508 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

52 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-524 Princy Kalra 1,007,624                          496,912                                  1,007,264                               421,271                                1,428,535 10,000                                  12/8/2020 Provisionally Admitted

53 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-525 Rajesh Kumar Mehta 1,302,257                          644,738                                                                  1,302,257             542,219                      1,844,476                                    10,000 3/5/2020 Provisionally Admitted

54 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-526 Shalini Gupta 796,967                             768,757                                                                     796,967             360,193                      1,157,160                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

55 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-528 Richa Kumar                               991,708                                   929,081                                    991,708             405,277                      1,396,985                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

56 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-624 Princy Kalra 1,007,624                          496,912                                  1,007,264                               424,302                                1,431,566 10,000                                  12/8/2020 Provisionally Admitted

57 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-627 Ranjana 984,832                             974,985                                                                     984,832             394,149                      1,378,981                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

58 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-701 Gurdish Kaur 972,925                             1,241,806                                                                  972,925             495,200                      1,468,125                                    10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

59 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-715 Priyanka Agrawal                            1,740,546                                1,765,272                                 1,740,546             780,930                      2,521,476                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

60 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-728 Manpreet Kaur 972,925                             1,544,432                                                                  972,925             492,115                      1,465,040                                    10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

61 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-916 Ruchi manral 1,099,317                          1,148,625                                                               1,099,317             494,259                      1,593,576                                    10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally Admitted

62 B1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-936 Atul Nanda                               766,610                                   509,964                                    766,610             224,956                         991,566                                    10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally Admitted

63 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B1-504 Seema Gupta 991,708                             928,575                                                                     991,708             412,483                      1,404,191                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

64 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1002 Pawan Kumar Parashar                               955,823                                   979,500                                    955,823             451,507                      1,407,330                                    13,000 4/27/2020 Provisionally Admitted

65 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1014 Lalan Prasad 822,753                             835,105                                                                     822,753             401,987                      1,224,740                                    10,000 3/9/2020 Provisionally Admitted

66 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1015 Amit Kumar Thakur                               822,753                                   833,626                                    822,753             859,188                      1,681,941                                    10,000 3/9/2020 Provisionally Admitted

67 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1016 Anil Kumar Srivastava                               822,753                                   837,236                                    822,753             862,797                      1,685,550                                    10,000 3/8/2020 Provisionally Admitted

68 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-107 Anil Kumar saxena 1,985,268                          1,807,199                                                               1,985,268             805,945                      2,791,213                                    10,000 2/7/2020 Provisionally Admitted

69 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-108 Geeta saxena 1,771,798                          1,580,140                                                               1,771,798             703,238                      2,475,036                                    10,000 2/7/2020 Provisionally Admitted

70 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1114 Rajani Bhatnagar 1,635,296                          807,459                                                                  1,635,296             680,396                      2,315,692                                    10,000 3/5/2020 Provisionally Admitted

71 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-112 Princy Jain                            1,818,383                                   817,248                                 1,818,383             817,248                      2,635,631                                    10,000 6/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

72 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1124 Hari Mohan Sinha 577,925                             526,739                                                                     577,925             224,828                         802,753                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

73 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1125 Hari Mohan Sinha 577,925                             526,739                                                                     577,925             232,248                         810,173                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

74 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1126 Rekha Sinha 172,512                             173,416                                                                     172,512               77,036                         249,548                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

75 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1127 Rekha Sinha 172,512                             173,416                                                                     172,512               77,036                         249,548                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

76 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-115 Kapil Saxena 2,954,083                          570,991                                  1,574,173                                           736,131                      2,310,304 10,000                                  Provisionally Admitted



Sl No. Tower Status (Normal / 
Cancel)

Unit No. Name  Amount Claimed by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Interest Claim  by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Amount Verified of 
Customer with Supporting 

(II) 

 Interest 
admitted @ 

8% 

 Total with 8% 
interest 

 Payment recd towards 
CIRP Fees 

Payment date Claim Status

77 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-116 Maya Saxena 1,755,885                          280,930                                                                     643,166             306,510                         949,676 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

78 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-1218 Ashish Kumar                            1,430,610                                1,544,353                                 1,430,610             584,580                      2,015,190                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

79 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-122 HARNEET SINGH GHAI                            1,568,082                                   268,683                                    641,913             259,544                         901,457 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

80 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-126 Rajiv Kumar Pandey                            1,028,094                                1,000,648                                 1,028,094             894,762                      1,922,856                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

81 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-128 Shyam Sunder Lal 1,542,579                          905,300                                                                  1,542,579             673,444                      2,216,023                                    10,000 5/25/2020 Provisionally Admitted

82 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-16 Sourabh Aggarwal                            1,600,000                                   700,677                                 1,600,000             700,677                      2,300,677 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

83 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-201 Umesh Chandra Srivastava                               955,455                                   445,772                                    955,455             445,772                      1,401,227                                    10,000 2/10/2020 Provisionally Admitted

84 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-202 Sarita  938,817                             880,075                                  938,817                                  394,658                                1,333,475 10,000                                  9/30/2020 Provisionally Admitted

85 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-214 Neha Sharma 1,514,829                          754,747                                                                  1,514,829             791,744                      2,306,573                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

86 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-215 Anupam Yadav 1,814,890                          1,737,524                                                               1,814,890             702,975                      2,517,865                                    10,000 4/16/2020 Provisionally Admitted

87 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-38 Kinshuk Gupta HUF                            1,200,000                                1,242,148                                 1,200,000             552,066                      1,752,066                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

88 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-401 Ravindra Kumar 925,600                             881,369                                                                     925,600             418,351                      1,343,951                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

89 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-411 Ajay Kumar Sharma 1,446,556                          1,433,815                                                               1,446,556             636,934                      2,083,490 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

90 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-412 Chandra Prabha 1,408,983                          1,518,483                                                               1,408,983             531,502                      1,940,485 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

91 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-419&420 Amreen Khatoon 4,587,949                          1,695,404                               4,587,949                               1,695,404                             6,283,353 Provisionally Admitted

92 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-424 Asha Rani 1,054,000                          978,460                                                                  1,054,000             438,557                      1,492,557                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

93 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-507 Sumit Kumar Mittal 2,915,047                          2,915,047                               1,154,668                             4,069,715 10,000                                  11/4/2019 Provisionally Admitted

94 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-528 Jagat                            2,433,000                                2,503,809                                 2,433,000          1,112,278                      3,545,278 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

95 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-604 Sneha Jalan 514,181                             522,363                                                                     514,181             228,966                         743,147                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

96 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-605 Vaishali 483,000                             486,541                                                                     483,000             197,715                         680,715                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

97 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-613 Rajiva Kumar Gupta 2,006,941                          1,355,340                               1,083,840                               520,550                                1,604,390 10,000                                  10/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

98 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-614 Raj Kumar Rai 971,966                             540,242                                                                     971,966             457,135                      1,429,101                                    10,000 3/1/2020 Provisionally Admitted

99 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-615 Munesh Kumar Tyagi                               971,966                                   538,774                                    971,966             455,892                      1,427,858                                    10,000 3/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

100 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-616 Mahavir Singh Rana                            1,332,245                                1,528,297                                 1,332,245             606,199                      1,938,444                                    10,000 2/7/2020 Provisionally Admitted

101 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-713 Manju Lata Agrrwal 700,000                             739,084                                  700,000                                  322,959                                1,022,959 10,000                                  8/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

102 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-714 Tanzeem Ahamad 1,403,062                          1,468,820                                                               1,403,062             668,698                      2,071,760                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

103 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-720 Deepak Agarwal 1,295,068                          1,483,366                                                               1,295,068             605,407                      1,900,475                                    10,000 2/24/2020 Provisionally Admitted

104 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-724 Vimal Narayan 1,010,877                          464,280                                  1,010,877                               464,051                                1,474,928 10,000                                  11/25/2020 Provisionally Admitted

105 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-809 Kriti Gupta                            1,530,730                                1,542,994                                 1,530,730             626,727                      2,157,457                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

106 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-822 Alok Rajan                            1,521,732                                1,414,556                                 1,521,732             628,358                      2,150,090                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

107 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-824 Saurabh Mangla 1,164,126                          533,955                                  1,164,126                               533,955                                1,698,081 10,000                                  11/30/2020 Provisionally Admitted

108 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-825 Saurabh Mangla 1,069,738                          490,702                                  1,069,738                               490,702                                1,560,440 10,000                                  11/30/2020 Provisionally Admitted

109 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-826 Sandeep Sharma 1,071,000                          1,079,000                                                               1,071,000             491,371                      1,562,371                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

110 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-828 Rajbala Chauhan 958,750                                                               440,312 958,750                                              440,312                      1,399,062 10,000                                  4/30/2020 Provisionally Admitted

111 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-904 Suresh Mehr 730,407                             768,033                                                                     730,407             314,453                      1,044,860 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

112 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-905 Aparna Kaul 1,051,226                          189,221                                                                  1,051,226             600,309                      1,651,535                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

113 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-907-908 Devrishi Arora                            2,596,312                                2,496,312                                 2,396,312          1,059,367                      3,455,679 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

114 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-908 Venus Container Line Logistics Pvt. 
Ltd. 

                           2,951,102                                2,570,674                                 2,951,102          1,155,889                      4,106,991                                    10,000 2/27/2020 Provisionally Admitted

115 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-909 Pravesh Kumar Singhal 1,683,746                          1,510,702                                                               1,683,746             705,274                      2,389,020                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted



Sl No. Tower Status (Normal / 
Cancel)

Unit No. Name  Amount Claimed by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Interest Claim  by 
Customer in FORM (I) 

 Amount Verified of 
Customer with Supporting 

(II) 

 Interest 
admitted @ 

8% 

 Total with 8% 
interest 

 Payment recd towards 
CIRP Fees 

Payment date Claim Status

116 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-921 Manvinder Kaur                               764,313                                   718,248                                    764,313             318,528                      1,082,841                                    10,000 3/12/2020 Provisionally Admitted

117 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-922 Amit Choudhary 1,760,200                          750,972                                  1,760,200                               750,972                                2,511,172 10,000                                  10/6/2020 Provisionally Admitted

118 B2 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

B2-927 Cherry kaul 1,197,454                                                            521,302 1,197,454                                           521,302                      1,718,756 10,000                                  3/7/2020 Provisionally Admitted

119 LG Cancel-Interest for 
refund

LG-17&18 Shantanu Aggarwal                          10,000,000                                9,981,370                               10,000,000          5,432,000                    15,432,000                                    10,000 2/28/2020 Provisionally Admitted

120 LGF Cancel-Interest for 
refund

LGF-38 KINSHUK GUPTA(HUF)                            1,200,000                                1,242,148                                 1,200,000             552,066                      1,752,066                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

121 T1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

T1-601 Aditya Raina                            2,421,731                                   413,066                                 1,286,325             575,695                      1,862,020 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

122 T1 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

T1-602 Ramendra Singh 1,548,400                          1,296,660                                                               1,548,400             795,500                      2,343,900                                    10,000 11/27/2020 Provisionally Admitted

123 T3 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

T3-1405 Ashiesh Maheswari                          12,934,000                                6,066,032                                 6,066,032             206,079                      6,272,111                                      5,000 Provisionally Admitted

124 UGF Cancel-Interest for 
refund

UGF-01 Usha Sharma                          10,616,690                                8,018,384                                 1,488,866          1,488,866                      2,977,732 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost

125 V Cancel-Interest for 
refund

V-05 Kamal Manchanda 10,370,800                                                        3,871,008                               10,370,800          3,871,008                    14,241,808                                    10,000 2/29/2020 Provisionally Admitted

126 VA Cancel-Interest for 
refund

VA-10 Renaissance Realty Inc 15,000,000                                                        5,891,507 15,000,000                                      5,891,507                    20,891,507 10,000                                  4/18/2020 Provisionally Admitted

127 VB Cancel-Interest for 
refund

VB-04 Lauleen Kaur Bhalla 12,600,000                         11,813,895                             12,600,000                                      5,104,833                    17,704,833 10,000                                  16-06-2020 Provisionally Admitted

128 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

Rajeev Sharma                            1,211,000                                   419,763                                 1,211,000             419,763                      1,630,763                                    10,000 Provisionally Admitted

129 Cancel-Interest for 
refund

Uma Shankar Sah                               415,149                                   148,134                                    415,149             148,134                         563,283 Claim rejected due to non payment of 
CIRP cost


	Index-World

